

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059635

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
MEDICINE LODGE JCC

DATE <u>11-5-2012</u>	SEC <u>20</u>	TWP <u>33S</u>	RANGE <u>22W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>12:30pm</u>	JOB START <u>6:00am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>7:00pm</u>
LEASE <u>Glendon Unit</u>	WELL# <u>1-20H</u>	LOCATION <u>Jamesmore KS east side 225</u>		COUNTY <u>Hobbsmen</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)		<u>2 1/2 south, east into</u>			<u>1-06</u>	<u>7.11</u>	

CONTRACTOR Dutton
 TYPE OF JOB 7" Intermediate
 HOLE SIZE 8 3/4 TD 5165'
 CASING SIZE 7" 26# DEPTH 5144'
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 41
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 1974 bbls of Fresh water
 EQUIPMENT

OWNER TUG H.11
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 240 sy C1955 @ + 2% 6yr
2% 5% + 5% FL160 + 25% 20% 6yr
1/4" #160, 235 sy C1955 @ + 2.5% 20% 6yr
+ 5% FL160 + 1/4" # definer
 COMMON C1955 @ 4655 @ 17.90 8323.50
 POZMIX @
 GEL 45v @ 23.40 93.60
 CHLORIDE @
 ASC @
Cypses, 65x @ 37.60 188.00
SS1+ 125x @ 26.35 316.20
FL160 176# @ 18.90 3,326.40
Definer 65# @ 9.80 637.00
Sodium met silicate 450# @ 3.30 1485.00
Floeser, 70# @ 2.97 207.90
 HANDLING 510.60 cwt @ 2.4x 1266.24
 MILEAGE 815.50 @ 2.60 2120.30
 TOTAL 17,964.19

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Darin F. 1
 # 558-555 HELPER Ron G. 1, Darin F. 1
 BULK TRUCK
 # 421-252 DRIVER Justin Banks 2
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER

REMARKS:
Pipe on bottom & break circulation, pump
10 bbls water, mix 240 sy loss cement
mix 235 sy 2.5% cement, shut down
Release plus, 80 sy displacement
lift pressure to 1.50 bbls, slow rate to
3 bpm @ 1.85 bbls, bump plus @ 1974 bbls
900-1400 psi, float die hold

CHARGE TO: TUG H.11
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____
 Well Name Glendon 1-20H
 AFE No. 12-0169
 ACCT No. 33018
 Name John Johnston 2"
 Signature [Signature]

TOTAL 4349.75

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
 1-Rubber Plug @ 99.45
 @
 @
 @
 @
 TOTAL 99.45

PRINTED NAME X
 SIGNATURE X

SALES TAX (If Any) 1093.44
 TOTAL CHARGES 22,413.39
 DISCOUNT 35% 7844.69 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Net \$ 14,568.70

Thank you!!!